§ Four (4) Universal Orlando 3-Day Park-to-Park tickets for admission to Universal Studios 

Florida and Universal Islands of Adventure theme parks, and Universal Volcano Bay water 

theme park for Grand Prize Winner and up to three (3) Guests. 

The Grand Prize has an approximate Fair Market Value (“FMV”) of Two Thousand Two 

Hundred Sixty-Nine and 80/100 Dollars ($2,269.80) and must be completed by June 30, 

2026, or the prize will be forfeited. 

Some restrictions may apply. All elements of the prize must be redeemed at the same time, 

and no changes will be permitted after confirmation of any redemption. Travel dates are

[...]

Each Secondary Prize winner (“Secondary Prize Winner”) will receive: 

§ Two (2) 1-Day Park-to-Park + 1-Day Regular Parking tickets for admission to Universal 

Studios Florida and Universal Islands of Adventure for Winner and up to one (1) Guest. 

Each Prize has an approximate Fair Market Value (“FMV”) of Four Hundred Sixty-Eight and 

0/100 Dollars ($468.00) and must be used by June 30, 2026, or the prize will be forfeited. 

Some restrictions may apply. All elements of the prize must be redeemed at the same time, 

and no changes will be permitted after confirmation of any redemption. Each 1-Day Park-to-